
Monday. June 188.0 "Lost Empire"
8.21 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orchestra, " Serenade "
(Drdla)
8.24 Charles Kullman, (tenor),
Schubert Serenade
8.28 Decca Light Orchestra,
Serenade from "Student Prince"
(Romberg)
8.31 The Burns and AllenShow (U.S.A. programme)
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 NBC Symphony Orchestra,
Fantasie on Two Themes (Deems
Taylor), Rhapsody for Oboe and
Strings (Barlow) (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
9.51 ‘"Zdravo": Music of Yugo-
slavia (BBC programme)
10. & Close down

Al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
ews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Famous
Love Stories: Sir Walter Scott
and Wilhelmina Belsches (Scot-
land)
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
4.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 French lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour: Famous
Conductors: John Barbirolli
4.30 Cafe music
gre Children’s session: NatureNight
5. Dinner music (6. 15, LON-
Rn
a NEWS)7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Flashes from a Sheep Sta-
tion: "Pearls," by Florrie Ho-
30y * From the Studio:
Koa bes (piano): Chopin Etudes
p 2 Heinrich Rehkemper (bari-
tone),
"The Fire Rider" (Wolf), ‘"An-
gel of Beauty," ‘Meadow Brookin Spring" (Schubert)
8. 0 The Music Teachers’ Asso-
ciation presents A Concert of
Music by Local Composers
\From Town Hall Concert Cham-er)

8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Grand Dance Orchestra,+
Sa
of Theatre Hits (Brom-

me?)
9.31 ‘Children of Night’
9.57 Sandy MacPherson (organ),
"March of the Bowmen" (Cur-
zon) ‘
10. O Masters in lighter mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[QNVOE DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263

5. Op.m. Variety
8. 0 "Forgotten People’
8.16 Variety
8.30 Songs from the Shows9.0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Heart Songs

:

9.45 Variety \
10.30 Close down

) GWZ INVERCARGILL680 ke, 441m,

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Morning variety
-6©9.15 A.C..E. Talk: "Food Fairy-tales’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 eLunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
3.15 French Lesson for Post
Primary Schools
6. O Children’s session
5.46 Variety Calling
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 ‘Talisman Ring"
7.30 ‘Accent on Rhythm" (BBC
programme)
7. From the Studio: Jessie
Shore (soprano),"Love’s Echo" (Netwton), ‘I
Wonder If Love is a Dream"
(Forster), "A Birthdax" (Cowen),
"song of the Smuggiler’s Lass’’
(Phillips)
8. 0 Excerpts from Borodin’s
Opera ‘‘Prince Igor"
8.30 "Frankenstein" ‘
8.42 BBC Variety Orchestra
8.45 "McGlusky the Goldseeker"’
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Supper Dance: Organ, Dance
Band and Me
10. O Close down

.

1ZB _ AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Heaith Talk:

8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 To-day with Aesop: The
Vain Jackdaw
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. . For Ever Young4. Health and Beauty session

5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History:
Boulder Dam
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Offiecr Crosby
30 Submarine Patrol
45 Fate Blows the Whistle
Q Current Ceiling Prices
& Short Short Stories: An-
other Robbery at Staven20 Susan Lee
45 Sir Adam Disappears
& The Forger
4
The District Quiz

7.
7.
8.
8.

8.
8.
9.
10.
11. London News

2ZB une we
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices :

10. 0 To-day with Aesop: The
Hart and the Hunter
410.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.36 Shopping Reporter’s session

1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
3.0 For Ever Young
4. Q Health and Beauty session
5. O The Junior Quiz
6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Half

8.20 Susan Lee
8.43 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 0 Room Thirteen
10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

SZB itn a
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 To-day with Aesop: The
Fox and the Lion
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.wpe

me
A Talk by Anne

Stewar
12.35a Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
"i+e Health and Beauty session
5.
%
D
duntee QuizDown Melody Lane
Londen News
The Rank Outsider
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol A

# Intelligence in Animals
(Prof. Arnold Wall)
& Short Short Stories: A
Friend in Need
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Fashion Spotlight
9. 0 The Green Archer
10.15 The Evolution of Swing-
Yes Indeed
11. 0 London News

%
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47, DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. ‘London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 To-day with Aesop: TheTortoise and the Birds
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Anne Stewart Talks
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
1.145 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
8. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)‘4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Blair of the Mounties
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 The Pearl of Pezores
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: White
Shoes
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Poison Ivy
9. 0 The Door with Seven Locks
10. 0 Music of the British’ Isles
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke, 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7. Health Talk :

9. 0-98.30 Good. Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices’5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.46 The Dark Horse
7.40 Gardening session
7.15 To-day with Aesop:«The‘Cock and the Pearl .

30 Cappy Ricks45 Submarine Patrol
0 Ceiling Prices5 For Ever Young "?.20 Susan Lee
45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali
0 Room 13
30 Anne Stewart Talks
0 Close down
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